www.edwardssignaling.com1-160 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

Rotating Halogen
58 Series
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Lens
Colors
Lamp
Ratings
Revolution
Rate
Replacement
Dome Lamp
Rotating Light Halogen
58A-N5-100WH 120V AC 1.0 A Amber
1,800 lumens2
1620 cd
1,000 hours3
75 rpm 94DV2-DA
100Q/CL/DC/120V
58B-N5-100WH 120V AC 1.0 A Blue 75 rpm 94DV2-DB
58C-N5-100WH 120V AC 1.0 A Clear 75 rpm 94DV2-DC
58G-N5-100WH 120V AC 1.0 A Green 75 rpm 94DV2-DG
58M-N5-100WH 120V AC 1.0 A Magenta 75 rpm 94DV2-DM
58R-N5-100WH 120V AC 1.0 A Red 75 rpm 94DV2-DR
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
2Bulb manufacturer’s lumen rating
3Projected lamp life based on manufacturer’s calculated lamp life at 65 fpm and 50% duty cycle.
Accessories